
RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

303-341 W. CARDINAL BLVD 
LOUISVILLE, KY 40208

±1,921 square feet available on the first floor 
along W. Cardinal Blvd 
±2,755 square feet available along S. 4th Street 
±1,155 square feet available on the second floor 
along S. 3rd Street 

Building includes 255 student housing units 
with 545 beds

Adjacent to the University of Louisville with 
21,431 students (Fall 2019) & 6,933 employees

Signalized intersection with a walkway to U of L 
campus

Easy access to I-65

Tenants include Qdoba Mexican Eats, Quill’s 
Coffee, Homerun Burger, Noodles, Comfy Cow 
and Jimmy John’s

Daytime population over 22,200 within a one-
mile radius
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Cardinal Towne- Louisville, KY 

Address Tenant Usable Square 
Footage 

Rentable Square 
Footage 

2,131 2,909 
1,820 2,134 
1,921 2,156 
1,712 2,072 
2,391 2,888 
2,968 3,785 
1,294 1,525 

979 1,099 
1,843 2,179 
2,431 2,874 
1,188 1,405 

1832 S. 3rd Street 
303 W. Cardinal Blvd 
305 W. Cardinal Blvd 
309 W. Cardinal Blvd 
319 W. Cardinal Blvd 
323 W. Cardinal Blvd 
327 W. Cardinal Blvd 
331 W. Cardinal Blvd 
333 W. Cardinal Blvd 
337 W. Cardinal Blvd 
339 W. Cardinal Blvd 
341 W. Cardinal Blvd 

Qdoba 
Home Run Burgers 
VACANT 
Mt. Fuji 
Noodles 
PENDING VACANCY 
Quills 
Class Act Federal Credit Union 
VACANT
ESPN 
Comfy Cow 
Jimmy Johns 1,632 2,172 

For more information, contact:

ROBERT SCHWARTZ
Senior Vice President  
T +1 502 412 7606
robert.schwartz@cbre.com
www.cbre.com/robert.schwartz

CLAY HUNT
Senior Associate
T +1 502 412 7607
clay.hunt@cbre.com
www.cbre.com/clay.hunt

© 2019 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verifi ed for accuracy or 
completeness. Any projections, opinions, or estimates are subject to uncertainty. The information may not represent the current or future performance 
of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on 
this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. and/or its a�  liated or related companies in the United 
States and other countries. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. Photos herein are the property of 
their respective owners and use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. PMStudio_May2018 

DEMOGRAPHICS

Address Tenant Usable Square 
Footage

Rentable Square 
Footage

1832 S. 3rd Street Qdoba 2,131 2,909

303 W. Cardinal Blvd Home Run Burgers 1,820 2,134

305 W. Cardinal Blvd Available 1,921 2,156

309 W. Cardinal Blvd Mt. Fuji 1,712 2,072

319 W. Cardinal Blvd Noodles 2,391 2,888

323 W. Cardinal Blvd Topp’t Pizza & Chopped Salads 2,968 3,785

327 W. Cardinal Blvd Quills 1,294 1,525

331 W. Cardinal Blvd Class Act Federal Credit Union 979 1,099

333 W. Cardinal Blvd ESPN 1,843 2,179

337 W. Cardinal Blvd ESPN 2,431 2,874

339 W. Cardinal Blvd Comfy Cow 1,188 1,405

341 W. Cardinal Blvd Jimmy Johns 1,632 2,172

1820 S. 4th Street Available 2,755

1806 S. 3rd Street Available-Second Floor 1,155

SPACE PLAN

2019 POPULATION 
Current Year Estimate

1 MILE: 19,129

2 MILE: 63,532

3 MILE: 130,711

4 MILE: 197,314

2019 DAYTIME POPULATION

1 MILE: 22,264

2 MILE: 93,859

3 MILE: 228,856

4 MILE: 302,905

2019 HOUSEHOLDS 
Current Year Estimate

1 MILE: 8,332

2 MILE: 27,275

3 MILE: 56,217

4 MILE: 84,382
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For more information, contact:

ROBERT SCHWARTZ
Senior Vice President  
T +1 502 412 7606
robert.schwartz@cbre.com
www.cbre.com/robert.schwartz

CLAY HUNT
Vice President
T +1 502 412 7607
clay.hunt@cbre.com
www.cbre.com/clay.hunt

© 2019 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or 
completeness. Any projections, opinions, or estimates are subject to uncertainty. The information may not represent the current or future performance 
of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on 
this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. and/or its affiliated or related companies in the United 
States and other countries. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. Photos herein are the property of 
their respective owners and use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. PMStudio_May2018 
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